
Slope Risk Analysis (ARL) Accredited Persons.  
June 2023...

Name Company Location Email address  Accreditation status  
Accreditation  

commences 

Accreditation 

expires

Andrew Holland HD Geo Hamilton Andrew@hdgeo.co.nz FULL 3 April 2023 31 March 2028

Ben Dixon Aurecon Wellington Ben.Dixon@aurecongroup.com FULL 3 April 2023 31 March 2028

Charles Sweeny McConnell Dowell Auckland sweeneykiwi@gmail.com FULL 3 April 2023 31 March 2028

Christoph Kraus Beca Wellington Christoph.Kraus@beca.com FULL 3 April 2023 31 March 2028

Christopher Hughes Jacobs Auckland Christopher.Hughes@jacobs.com LIMITED 3 April 2023 31 March 2028

Daniel Ngawhika T&T Tauranga DNgawhika@tonkintaylor.co.nz FULL 3 April 2023 31 March 2028

Elles Pearse-Danker Stratum Consultants LTD Tauranga elles@stratum.nz FULL 3 April 2023 31 March 2028

Hans-Peter Anderson Downer Milford hans-peter.anderson@downer.co.nz FULL 3 April 2023 31 March 2028

Hunter Jenkinson HD Geo Hamilton Hunter@hdgeo.co.nz FULL 3 April 2023 31 March 2028

Jared Flynn WSP Tauranga Jared.Flynn@wsp.com FULL 3 April 2023 31 March 2028

Jayne Hodgkinson WSP Welliginton Jayne.Hodgkinson@wsp.com FULL 3 April 2023 31 March 2028

Jeremy Eade Beca Auckland Jeremy.Eade@beca.com FULL 3 April 2023 31 March 2028

Julia Riding Downer Christchurch Julia.Riding@downer.co.nz FULL 3 April 2023 31 March 2028

Kori Lentfer CMW Geosciences Hamilton KoriL@cmwgeo.com FULL 3 April 2023 31 March 2028

Lars Schmidt Holmes Auckland Larss@holmesgroup.com LIMITED 3 April 2023 31 March 2028

Maddie Hansen
Titus Consulting 

Engineers
Hamilton maddieh@tituscivil.co.nz FULL 3 April 2023 31 March 2028

Mason Reed Fraser Thomas Christchurch mreed@ftl.co.nz FULL 3 April 2023 31 March 2028

Mathew Avery
GeoStabilization New 

Zealand Ltd
Auckland mathew.avery@gsinz.nz FULL 2 October 2023 31 March 2028

Matt Howard GHD Christchurch Matt.howard@ghd.com FULL 3 April 2023 31 March 2028

Sarah Barrett Beca Christchurch sarah.barrett@beca.com FULL 3 April 2023 31 March 2028

Zac Lyon Beca Hamilton Zac.lyon@beca.com FULL 3 April 2023 31 March 2028

Tom Revell KiwiRail Christchurch Tom.Revell@kiwirail.co.nz FULL 3 April 2023 31 March 2028

Waka Kotahi Personnel

Sigfrid Dupre Waka Kotahi Nelson sigfrid.dupre@nzta.govt.nz

Stuart Finlan Waka Kotahi Hamilton Stuart.Finlan@nzta.govt.nz
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